Willy Brandt School of Public Policy
at the University of Erfurt

Opening of the Academic Year 2021/22

UNIVERSITAT
ERFURT

Willy Brandt School
of Public Policy

Welcome Lecture and Graduation Prizes

Wednesday, October 13, 2021, 6 - 8 pm
https://uni-erfurt.webex.com/uni-erfurt/j.php ?MTID=m6bed90cele582416ce97fe9aa994ec63

6.05 pm

6.12 pm

6.25 pm

6.40 pm

6.55 pm

7.00 pm

7.10 pm

7.25 pm

Welcome from the Brandt School
Prof. Dr. Achim Kemmerling (Director of the Brandt School)

Welcome from the Faculty of Law, Economics and Social Sciences
Prof. Dr. Till Talaulicar (Dean of the Faculty)

Welcome Lecture

Prof. Dr. Mariana Llanos (extraordinary Pofessor for Democratic Institutions in
the Global South at the University of Erfurt and the German Institute for Global
and Area Studies (GIGA))

Questions & Answers (moderated by Prof. Kemmerling)

Musical Interlude
Kevin Clidoro, MPP batch 2020-22

Welcome from the Student Government

Speakers tha.

Brandt School Graduation Prizes for Outstanding Students of the Batch 2019-21
presented by Prof. Dr. Andreas Goldthau (Franz Haniel Chair of Public Policy)

Digital Get-Together



https://uni-erfurt.webex.com/uni-erfurt/j.php?MTID=m6bed90ce1e582416ce97fe9aa994ec63

