Willy Brandt School of Public Policy at the University of Erfurt



Opening of the Academic Year 2021/22

Welcome Lecture and Graduation Prizes

Wednesday, October 13, 2021, 6 – 8 pm https://uni-erfurt.webex.com/uni-erfurt/j.php?MTID=m6bed90ce1e582416ce97fe9aa994ec63

6.05 pm	Welcome from the Brandt School Prof. Dr. Achim Kemmerling (Director of the Brandt School)
6.12 pm	Welcome from the Faculty of Law, Economics and Social Sciences Prof. Dr. Till Talaulicar (Dean of the Faculty)
6.25 pm	Welcome Lecture Prof. Dr. Mariana Llanos (extraordinary Pofessor for Democratic Institutions in the Global South at the University of Erfurt and the German Institute for Global and Area Studies (GIGA))
6.40 pm	Questions & Answers (moderated by Prof. Kemmerling)
6.55 pm	Musical Interlude Kevin Clidoro, MPP batch 2020-22
7.00 pm	Welcome from the Student Government Speakers tba.
7.10 pm	Brandt School Graduation Prizes for Outstanding Students of the Batch 2019-21 presented by Prof. Dr. Andreas Goldthau (Franz Haniel Chair of Public Policy)
7.25 pm	<u>Digital Get-Together</u>